Verona,
Italy

European Championship (T)

07 Nov 2009, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ALMA AL
TIGLIO

Colour:

Owner: Buzzi

Name: PSYCHE
KREUZA

Colour:

Owner: Chrcynno-
Palac

Name: TURCHIYA
MPE

Colour:

Owner: Queiros de
Matos

Name: KHANSA AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: VA ROSE OF
ALIJA

Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Stud
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